



## Cylindrical brush head (97141709) -&gt;

85-00-199

Pos.	Part-No.	Material-No.	Description	Measurement	DIN/ISO	Serial No. begin	Serial No. end	valid from	valid until	Remarks	Qty.	U i
1	00959220	11702016	Screw	C M5x12-St A2G TORX	DIN 7500						10	P
2	01272860	90588617	Sheet metal								2	P
3	01072540	16423055	Toothed belt	CXP HTD 500-5M-15							2	P
4	01072460	90409210	Toothed belt pulley	Z=16							2	P
5	00053020	11038098	Hexagon screw	M6x20-8.8 A2G	DIN 933						8	P
6	00135120	12332011	Washer	6,4-140HV-St A3G	DIN 9021						8	P
7	01072570	90409244	Toothed belt pulley	Z=44							2	P
8	01072560	97080014	Carrier, cpl.							Available! Pos. has sub-assemblies! Please take double click on pos.no.!	2	P
9	01072550	97083208	Side cover, cpl.							Available! Pos. has sub-assemblies! Please take double click on pos.no.!	2	P
10	01372220	92009562	motor								2	P
11	01272890	90603044	Lever								2	P
12	01072520	11177179	Lens flange screw	6kt.M6x10-A2							2	P
13	01073360	90437450	Bushing								2	P
14	00550870	90232372	Cyl.compression spring								2	P
15	00053010	11038072	Hex.bolt	M6x16-8.8 A2G	DIN 933						2	P
16	00053730	12310033	Washer	A6,4-140HV-St A2G	DIN 125						10	P
17	00135790	12012035	Hex. Nut	BM6-04 A2G	DIN 439						4	P
18	01072580	13540549	Feather key	AB5x5x16-St50	DIN 6885						2	P
19	00022340	12610069	Retaining ring	15x1-phos.	DIN 471						2	P
20	---		Spare part on request							96156690 cylindrical brush head 850	1	
21	01370250	17526245	retainer	ø13							2	P
22	01370240	17526237	mounting feet								2	P
23	00552300	11175163	Fillister-head screw	M5X8-4.8-H A2G	DIN 7985						2	P
24	00902250	12022430	Hex. Nut	M5-A4	DIN 934						2	P
25	---		Spare part on request							92043181 wiper driver L.H.	1	
26	00127470	90055500	Buffer								2	P
27	01081260	11126216	Socket head screw	M5x16-A2-70	DIN 912						4	P
28	00902270	12310249	Washer	B5,3-140Hv-A4	DIN 125						4	P
29	01017660	12040283	Hex. Nut	M5-A2-70	DIN 985						4	P
30	---		Spare part on request							92043173 wiper driver R.H.	1	
31	00976160	90310681	T-piece	TS12							1	P

Cylindrical brush head (97141709) ->

85-00-199

Pos.	Part-No.	Material-No.	Description	Measurement	DIN/ISO	Serial No. begin	Serial No. end	valid from	valid until	Remarks	Qty.	U i
32	---		Spare part on request							17528118 hose clamp	2	
33	00112010	25854126	Hose	12x3 PVC-weich mit Stahl							0,490	P
34	01015350	17533159	Hose clamp	A-12-20x 9-W1-2	DIN 3017						2	P
35	01273130	96130133	Pipe R.H.								1	P
36	01273120	96130125	Pipe L.H.								1	P
37	01072640	90429952	Jet	1-8 K5							2	P
38	01371930	17268467	decal ABRASION								1	P
39	00022430	13540208	Feather key	A5x5x18 St50	DIN 6885						2	P
40	00022440	12610234	Retaining ring	14x1-phos.	DIN 471						2	P
W4	---		Spare part on request							97142285 wiring harness W4	1	
W35	03020480	97149777	wiring harness W35								1	P
W36	03020540	97149785	wiring harness W36								1	P